AZ DISPLAYS, INC.
COMPLETE LCD SOLUTIONS
SPECIFICATIONS FOR
12.1” OPEN FRAME MONITOR
PART NUMBER:                AOM121S SERIES
DATE:                SEPT 04, 2008
1. Introduction:
1.1 About the Product

2. Contents.……………………………….…………………………………………………………………….. 2
3. Specifications………….……….…………………………………...…..…………………………………… 3
4. Ordering Information…………………………………………………………………………………….…. 4
5. VGA Input Format…………………………………………………………………….…………………….. 5
6. Mechanical Drawing…………………………………………………………………………………….….. 6-11
6.1 AOM121S03-000R 6
6.2 AOM121S5U-000R 7
6.3 AOM121S5R-000R 8
6.4 AOM121S03-010R 9
6.5 AOM121S5U-010R 10
6.6 AOM121S5R-010R 11
7. Packing List……………………………………………………………………………….……………….… 12
8. Installing the Monitor………………...……………………………………………….……………………. 13
8.1 Power Cable Connection 13
8.2 VGA Signal Cable Connection 13

Weight 2.4 Kg
AZ DISPLAYS, INC.                                                                         PAGE 04 OF 18
4. Ordering Information
Parameter 121S03-000R 121S5U-000R 121S5R-000R
CVBS 1 1 1
S-Video 1 1 1
VGA SVGA (800x600) SVGA (800x600) SVGA (800x600)
Touch Panel Type - 5W 5W Resistive
Touch Screen Interface - USB RS232
PMMA ◎ - -
Parameter 121S03-010R 121S5U-010R 121S5R-010R
CVBS - - -
S-Video - - -
VGA SVGA (800x600) SVGA (800x600) SVGA (800x600)
Touch Panel Type - 5W 5W Resistive